
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC (E)
Voices of Humanity I

24UEN-AEC111
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2520001 ALEENA S EDWARD FERNANDAZ513862538125 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 20 4 24 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

2 U2520002 DEVIKA PRASEED 413364330195 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

3 U2520003 DRISYA A 791005508620 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 10 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

4 U2520004 EMMA MELVIN XAVIER 844179820769 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

5 U2520005 FATHIMA BEEVI S 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 10 6 16 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0

6 U2520007 ALBIN R SAM 117830017472 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

7 U2520008 LEO JOSE 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 11 7 18 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

8 U2520009 MUHAMMED KHAREEM MAJEED 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 6 8 14 40 28 60 0.0 F 0.0

9 U2520010 AISWARYALEKSHMI.R 3 6 3 9 4 3 7 16 20 12 11 23 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

10 U2520011 ALIYA SHAJAHAN SAIFUDEEN 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 7 10 17 40 36 60 0.0 F 0.0

11 U2520012 IRSHANA A 300836436599 3 6 3 9 4 3 7 16 20 17 12 29 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

12 U2520013 JOSNA GEORGE 540645978645 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

13 U2520014 NANCY J 804125011865 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 16 11 27 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

14 U2520015 NIRANJANA B NAIR 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 12 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

15 U2520016 RESHMA R 409553020140 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 12 31 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

16 U2520017 SAMEEHA A 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 18 12 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

17 U2520018 SARANYA SURESH S 3 6 3 9 4 3 7 16 20 14 7 21 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

18 U2520019 SIKHA B 171745449461 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 12 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

19 U2520020 SNEHA S B 585918534925 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 14 12 26 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

20 U2520021 ABHIRAM R 3 6 3 9 4 3 7 16 20 15 9 24 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

21 U2520022 AMAL EDISON 216380055811 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 11 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

22 U2520023 ASHIL GEORGE BABU 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 18 5 23 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

23 U2520024 ATHIL A 342015295834 3 6 3 9 4 3 7 16 20 13 12 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

24 U2520025 ATHUL PASCAL 333394469559 3 6 4 10 4 3 7 17 20 20 11 31 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

25 U2520026 DANO SYRUS 3 6 3 9 4 3 7 16 20 13 12 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

26 U2520027 DEVASURYA S R 3 6 3 9 4 3 7 16 20 12 12 24 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

27 U2520028 INSAF IBINU SHIHAB 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 10 5 15 40 29 60 5.0 C 15.0

28 U2520029 JOSHUA JOSEPH 136635828136 3 6 3 9 4 3 7 16 20 16 8 24 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

29 U2520030 JUTHEESH CHRISTY 490591731208 3 6 3 9 4 3 7 16 20 13 7 20 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0

30 U2520031 MITHUN M PERIERA 321520523571 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 20 7 27 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

31 U2520032 MUHAMMAD ASHIK A 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 8 4 12 40 26 60 0.0 F 0.0

32 U2520033 MUHAMMAD SHA P 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 17 11 28 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

33 U2520034 MUHAMMAD SINAN S 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 12 5 17 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

34 U2520035 MUHAMMED JUNAID M 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 14 5 19 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

35 U2520036 RITHAN SUDHEER 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 16 6 22 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
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(In-charge)
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC (E)
Voices of Humanity I

24UEN-AEC111
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2520037 T S PRINCE 410254418241 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 12 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

37 U2520038 VAIBHAV C SALIL 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 10 5 15 40 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
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(In-charge)

Principal
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC(OL)

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2520001 ALEENA S EDWARD FERNANDAZ513862538125 24UFR-AEC111 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 4 8 12 40 25 60 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2520002 DEVIKA PRASEED 413364330195 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 23 9 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

3 U2520003 DRISYA A 791005508620 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 10 9 19 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

4 U2520004 EMMA MELVIN XAVIER 844179820769 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 13 12 25 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

5 U2520005 FATHIMA BEEVI S 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 2 8 3 3 6 14 20 8 9 17 40 31 60 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2520007 ALBIN R SAM 117830017472 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

7 U2520008 LEO JOSE 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 17 10 27 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

8 U2520009 MUHAMMED KHAREEM MAJEED 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 2 8 3 3 6 14 20 10 8 18 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0

9 U2520010 AISWARYALEKSHMI.R 24UML-AEC111 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 18 6 24 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

10 U2520011 ALIYA SHAJAHAN SAIFUDEEN 24UML-AEC111 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 12 6 18 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

11 U2520012 IRSHANA A 300836436599 24UML-AEC111 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 24 11 35 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

12 U2520013 JOSNA GEORGE 540645978645 24UML-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 10 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

13 U2520014 NANCY J 804125011865 24UML-AEC111 3 6 3 9 3 3 6 15 20 17 6 23 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

14 U2520015 NIRANJANA B NAIR 24UML-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 11 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

15 U2520016 RESHMA R 409553020140 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 26 12 38 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

16 U2520017 SAMEEHA A 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 11 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

17 U2520018 SARANYA SURESH S 24UML-AEC111 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 21 9 30 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

18 U2520019 SIKHA B 171745449461 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 24 12 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2520020 SNEHA S B 585918534925 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 20 10 30 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

20 U2520021 ABHIRAM R 24UML-AEC111 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 14 9 23 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

21 U2520022 AMAL EDISON 216380055811 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 6 27 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

22 U2520023 ASHIL GEORGE BABU 24UML-AEC111 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 18 9 27 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

23 U2520024 ATHIL A 342015295834 24UML-AEC111 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 10 8 18 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

24 U2520025 ATHUL PASCAL 333394469559 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 18 7 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

25 U2520026 DANO SYRUS 24UML-AEC111 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 10 9 19 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

26 U2520027 DEVASURYA S R 24UML-AEC111 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 12 6 18 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0

27 U2520028 INSAF IBINU SHIHAB 24UML-AEC111 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 6 6 12 40 24 60 0.0 F 0.0

28 U2520029 JOSHUA JOSEPH 136635828136 24UML-AEC111 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 19 7 26 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

29 U2520030 JUTHEESH CHRISTY 490591731208 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 14 7 21 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

30 U2520031 MITHUN M PERIERA 321520523571 24UML-AEC111 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 5 6 11 40 24 60 0.0 F 0.0

31 U2520032 MUHAMMAD ASHIK A 24UML-AEC111 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 12 6 18 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0

32 U2520033 MUHAMMAD SHA P 24UML-AEC111 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 16 6 22 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

33 U2520034 MUHAMMAD SINAN S 24UML-AEC111 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 20 6 26 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

34 U2520035 MUHAMMED JUNAID M 24UML-AEC111 3 5 2 7 4 4 8 15 20 25 6 31 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

35 U2520036 RITHAN SUDHEER 24UML-AEC111 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 13 6 19 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0
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(In-charge)
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC(OL)

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2520037 T S PRINCE 410254418241 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 26 12 38 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

37 U2520038 VAIBHAV C SALIL 24UML-AEC111 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 15 6 21 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY STUDIES

24UENC-DSC111
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2520001 ALEENA S EDWARD FERNANDAZ513862538125 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 39 - 39 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

2 U2520002 DEVIKA PRASEED 413364330195 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 46 - 46 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2520003 DRISYA A 791005508620 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 33 - 33 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

4 U2520004 EMMA MELVIN XAVIER 844179820769 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 43 - 43 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

5 U2520005 FATHIMA BEEVI S 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 14 - 14 56 28 80 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2520007 ALBIN R SAM 117830017472 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 46 - 46 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

7 U2520008 LEO JOSE 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 33 - 33 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

8 U2520009 MUHAMMED KHAREEM MAJEED 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0

9 U2520010 AISWARYALEKSHMI.R 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 28 - 28 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

10 U2520011 ALIYA SHAJAHAN SAIFUDEEN 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 21 - 21 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0

11 U2520012 IRSHANA A 300836436599 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 38 - 38 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2520013 JOSNA GEORGE 540645978645 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 49 - 49 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

13 U2520014 NANCY J 804125011865 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 29 - 29 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

14 U2520015 NIRANJANA B NAIR 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 45 - 45 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

15 U2520016 RESHMA R 409553020140 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 40 - 40 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

16 U2520017 SAMEEHA A 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 33 - 33 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

17 U2520018 SARANYA SURESH S 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 22 - 22 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0

18 U2520019 SIKHA B 171745449461 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 47 - 47 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

19 U2520020 SNEHA S B 585918534925 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 34 - 34 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

20 U2520021 ABHIRAM R 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 21 - 21 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0

21 U2520022 AMAL EDISON 216380055811 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 40 - 40 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

22 U2520023 ASHIL GEORGE BABU 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 30 - 30 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

23 U2520024 ATHIL A 342015295834 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 14 - 14 56 35 80 0.0 F 0.0

24 U2520025 ATHUL PASCAL 333394469559 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 31 - 31 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

25 U2520026 DANO SYRUS 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 21 - 21 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0

26 U2520027 DEVASURYA S R 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 34 - 34 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

27 U2520028 INSAF IBINU SHIHAB 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 7 - 7 56 21 80 0.0 F 0.0

28 U2520029 JOSHUA JOSEPH 136635828136 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 36 - 36 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

29 U2520030 JUTHEESH CHRISTY 490591731208 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 24 - 24 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

30 U2520031 MITHUN M PERIERA 321520523571 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 23 - 23 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0

31 U2520032 MUHAMMAD ASHIK A 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 21 - 21 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0

32 U2520033 MUHAMMAD SHA P 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 27 - 27 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

33 U2520034 MUHAMMAD SINAN S 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0

34 U2520035 MUHAMMED JUNAID M 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 4 - 4 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0

35 U2520036 RITHAN SUDHEER 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 24 - 24 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY STUDIES

24UENC-DSC111
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2520037 T S PRINCE 410254418241 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 30 - 30 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

37 U2520038 VAIBHAV C SALIL 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2520001 ALEENA S EDWARD FERNANDAZ513862538125 24UCC-DSC112 4 10 5 15 - - 0 15 24 26 - 26 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

2 U2520002 DEVIKA PRASEED 413364330195 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 35 12 47 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2520003 DRISYA A 791005508620 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 0 9 3 4 7 16 26 23 12 35 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

4 U2520004 EMMA MELVIN XAVIER 844179820769 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 28 12 40 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

5 U2520005 FATHIMA BEEVI S 24UCC-DSC112 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0

6 U2520007 ALBIN R SAM 117830017472 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 32 12 44 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

7 U2520008 LEO JOSE 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 5 14 3 4 7 21 26 28 11 39 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

8 U2520009 MUHAMMED KHAREEM MAJEED 24UCP-DSC112 4 7 3 10 3 4 7 17 26 12 11 23 54 40 80 0.0 F 0.0

9 U2520010 AISWARYALEKSHMI.R 24UCC-DSC112 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 15 - 15 56 31 80 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2520011 ALIYA SHAJAHAN SAIFUDEEN 24UCC-DSC112 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 10 - 10 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0

11 U2520012 IRSHANA A 300836436599 24UCP-DSC112 4 7 5 12 4 4 8 20 26 25 11 36 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2520013 JOSNA GEORGE 540645978645 24UCC-DSC112 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 36 - 36 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

13 U2520014 NANCY J 804125011865 24UCC-DSC112 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 26 - 26 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

14 U2520015 NIRANJANA B NAIR 24UCC-DSC112 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 35 - 35 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

15 U2520016 RESHMA R 409553020140 24UCC-DSC112 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

16 U2520017 SAMEEHA A 24UCC-DSC112 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 23 - 23 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

17 U2520018 SARANYA SURESH S 24UCP-DSC112 4 8 0 8 4 4 8 16 26 15 11 26 54 42 80 5.0 C 20.0

18 U2520019 SIKHA B 171745449461 24UCC-DSC112 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 37 - 37 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

19 U2520020 SNEHA S B 585918534925 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 25 12 37 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

20 U2520021 ABHIRAM R 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 28 12 40 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

21 U2520022 AMAL EDISON 216380055811 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 33 12 45 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

22 U2520023 ASHIL GEORGE BABU 24UCP-DSC112 4 7 0 7 0 0 0 7 26 28 12 40 54 47 80 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2520024 ATHIL A 342015295834 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 25 12 37 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

24 U2520025 ATHUL PASCAL 333394469559 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 4 13 3 4 7 20 26 21 12 33 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

25 U2520026 DANO SYRUS 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 21 12 33 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

26 U2520027 DEVASURYA S R 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 26 12 38 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

27 U2520028 INSAF IBINU SHIHAB 24UCP-DSC112 4 7 4 11 4 4 8 19 26 17 12 29 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

28 U2520029 JOSHUA JOSEPH 136635828136 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 26 12 38 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

29 U2520030 JUTHEESH CHRISTY 490591731208 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 3 12 3 4 7 19 26 20 12 32 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

30 U2520031 MITHUN M PERIERA 321520523571 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 22 12 34 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

31 U2520032 MUHAMMAD ASHIK A 24UCP-DSC112 4 7 2 9 3 4 7 16 26 9 12 21 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0

32 U2520033 MUHAMMAD SHA P 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 11 12 23 54 44 80 0.0 F 0.0

33 U2520034 MUHAMMAD SINAN S 24UCP-DSC112 4 7 2 9 4 4 8 17 26 8 11 19 54 36 80 0.0 F 0.0

34 U2520035 MUHAMMED JUNAID M 24UCP-DSC112 4 7 2 9 4 4 8 17 26 8 12 20 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0

35 U2520036 RITHAN SUDHEER 24UCP-DSC112 4 7 1 8 3 4 7 15 26 5 12 17 54 32 80 0.0 F 0.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2520037 T S PRINCE 410254418241 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 16 12 28 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

37 U2520038 VAIBHAV C SALIL 24UCP-DSC112 4 7 1 8 4 4 8 16 26 6 12 18 54 34 80 0.0 F 0.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2520001 ALEENA S EDWARD FERNANDAZ51386253812524UPGC-DSC114 4 7 3 10 3 4 7 17 26 39 6 45 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2520002 DEVIKA PRASEED 41336433019524UPGC-DSC114 4 7 8 15 4 4 8 23 26 38 11 49 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2520003 DRISYA A 79100550862024UPGC-DSC114 4 8 6 14 4 4 8 22 26 23 9 32 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

4 U2520004 EMMA MELVIN XAVIER 844179820769 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 33 12 45 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

5 U2520005 FATHIMA BEEVI S 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 5 12 4 3 7 19 26 13 8 21 54 40 80 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2520007 ALBIN R SAM 117830017472 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 34 12 46 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

7 U2520008 LEO JOSE 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 25 11 36 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

8 U2520009 MUHAMMED KHAREEM MAJEED 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 18 11 29 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

9 U2520010 AISWARYALEKSHMI.R 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 4 11 4 3 7 18 26 19 7 26 54 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

10 U2520011 ALIYA SHAJAHAN SAIFUDEEN 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 4 11 3 3 6 17 26 20 8 28 54 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

11 U2520012 IRSHANA A 30083643659924UPGC-DSC114 4 7 5 12 4 4 8 20 26 27 8 35 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2520013 JOSNA GEORGE 54064597864524UPGC-DSC114 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 40 12 52 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0

13 U2520014 NANCY J 80412501186524UPGC-DSC114 4 7 5 12 4 3 7 19 26 35 8 43 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

14 U2520015 NIRANJANA B NAIR 24UPGC-DSC114 4 8 6 14 4 4 8 22 26 35 11 46 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

15 U2520016 RESHMA R 40955302014024UPGC-DSC114 4 8 7 15 4 3 7 22 26 34 10 44 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

16 U2520017 SAMEEHA A 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 6 13 4 3 7 20 26 40 11 51 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

17 U2520018 SARANYA SURESH S 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 4 11 3 3 6 17 26 23 7 30 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

18 U2520019 SIKHA B 17174544946124UPGC-DSC114 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 33 12 45 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

19 U2520020 SNEHA S B 58591853492524UPGC-DSC114 4 7 6 13 4 3 7 20 26 26 9 35 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

20 U2520021 ABHIRAM R 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 4 11 4 3 7 18 26 19 7 26 54 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

21 U2520022 AMAL EDISON 216380055811 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 32 12 44 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

22 U2520023 ASHIL GEORGE BABU 24UPGC-DSC114 4 8 4 12 4 4 8 20 26 25 9 34 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

23 U2520024 ATHIL A 342015295834 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 30 12 42 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

24 U2520025 ATHUL PASCAL 333394469559 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 24 11 35 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

25 U2520026 DANO SYRUS 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 3 10 4 3 7 17 26 18 8 26 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

26 U2520027 DEVASURYA S R 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 6 13 4 3 7 20 26 30 9 39 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

27 U2520028 INSAF IBINU SHIHAB 24UCP-DSC113 4 5 3 8 3 3 6 14 26 15 11 26 54 40 80 5.0 C 20.0

28 U2520029 JOSHUA JOSEPH 136635828136 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 32 12 44 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

29 U2520030 JUTHEESH CHRISTY 490591731208 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 21 10 31 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

30 U2520031 MITHUN M PERIERA 321520523571 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 21 12 33 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

31 U2520032 MUHAMMAD ASHIK A 24UPGC-DSC114 4 8 4 12 4 4 8 20 26 9 6 15 54 35 80 0.0 F 0.0

32 U2520033 MUHAMMAD SHA P 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 30 12 42 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

33 U2520034 MUHAMMAD SINAN S 24UPGC-DSC114 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 22 8 30 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

34 U2520035 MUHAMMED JUNAID M 24UPGC-DSC114 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 18 8 26 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

35 U2520036 RITHAN SUDHEER 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 3 10 3 3 6 16 26 11 6 17 54 33 80 0.0 F 0.0
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36 U2520037 T S PRINCE 410254418241 24UCP-DSC113 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 29 12 41 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

37 U2520038 VAIBHAV C SALIL 24UPGC-DSC114 4 7 3 10 3 3 6 16 26 12 6 18 54 34 80 0.0 F 0.0
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1 U2520001 ALEENA S EDWARD FERNANDAZ513862538125 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 32 - 32 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED

2 U2520002 DEVIKA PRASEED 413364330195 24UCC-MDC112 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 23 - 23 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 180.0 8.57 A+ PASSED

3 U2520003 DRISYA A 791005508620 24UCC-MDC112 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 19 - 19 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0 140.0 6.67 B+ PASSED

4 U2520004 EMMA MELVIN XAVIER 844179820769 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 33 - 33 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0 172.0 8.19 A PASSED

5 U2520005 FATHIMA BEEVI S 24UCP-MDC111 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 15 - 15 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

6 U2520007 ALBIN R SAM 117830017472 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 32 - 32 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0 186.0 8.86 A+ PASSED

7 U2520008 LEO JOSE 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 30 - 30 42 45 60 8.0 A 24.0 150.0 7.14 B+ PASSED

8 U2520009 MUHAMMED KHAREEM MAJEED 24UCP-MDC111 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 15 - 15 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

9 U2520010 AISWARYALEKSHMI.R 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 9 - 9 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

10 U2520011 ALIYA SHAJAHAN SAIFUDEEN 24UCP-MDC111 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 9 - 9 42 21 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

11 U2520012 IRSHANA A 300836436599 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 27 - 27 42 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 156.0 7.43 B+ PASSED

12 U2520013 JOSNA GEORGE 540645978645 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 40 - 40 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 185.0 8.81 A+ PASSED

13 U2520014 NANCY J 804125011865 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 17 - 17 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0 137.0 6.52 B+ PASSED

14 U2520015 NIRANJANA B NAIR 24UCC-MDC112 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 18 - 18 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0 169.0 8.05 A PASSED

15 U2520016 RESHMA R 409553020140 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 29 - 29 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0 171.0 8.14 A PASSED

16 U2520017 SAMEEHA A 24UCC-MDC112 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 26 - 26 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 156.0 7.43 B+ PASSED

17 U2520018 SARANYA SURESH S 24UCC-MDC112 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 9 - 9 42 22 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

18 U2520019 SIKHA B 171745449461 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 29 - 29 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 172.0 8.19 A PASSED

19 U2520020 SNEHA S B 585918534925 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 36 - 36 42 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 159.0 7.57 A PASSED

20 U2520021 ABHIRAM R 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 20 - 20 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0 130.0 6.19 B PASSED

21 U2520022 AMAL EDISON 216380055811 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 29 - 29 42 45 60 8.0 A 24.0 176.0 8.38 A PASSED

22 U2520023 ASHIL GEORGE BABU 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 27 - 27 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED

23 U2520024 ATHIL A 342015295834 24UCP-MDC111 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 15 - 15 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

24 U2520025 ATHUL PASCAL 333394469559 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 22 - 22 42 32 60 5.0 C 15.0 140.0 6.67 B+ PASSED

25 U2520026 DANO SYRUS 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 29 - 29 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 125.0 5.95 B PASSED

26 U2520027 DEVASURYA S R 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 21 - 21 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0 138.0 6.57 B+ PASSED

27 U2520028 INSAF IBINU SHIHAB 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 4 - 4 42 14 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

28 U2520029 JOSHUA JOSEPH 136635828136 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 26 - 26 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 155.0 7.38 B+ PASSED

29 U2520030 JUTHEESH CHRISTY 490591731208 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 3 - 3 42 17 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

30 U2520031 MITHUN M PERIERA 321520523571 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 5 - 5 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

31 U2520032 MUHAMMAD ASHIK A 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 9 - 9 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

32 U2520033 MUHAMMAD SHA P 24UCP-MDC111 3 8 5 13 - - 0 13 18 24 - 24 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED

33 U2520034 MUHAMMAD SINAN S 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 25 - 25 42 35 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED

34 U2520035 MUHAMMED JUNAID M 24UCP-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 27 - 27 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED

35 U2520036 RITHAN SUDHEER 24UCP-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 22 - 22 42 36 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED
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36 U2520037 T S PRINCE 410254418241 24UCC-MDC112 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 23 - 23 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 156.0 7.43 B+ PASSED

37 U2520038 VAIBHAV C SALIL 24UCP-MDC111 3 8 3 11 - - 0 11 18 18 - 18 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED
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